- High reliability
- Simple construction (only 3 component parts)
- Over-moulding manufacturing technique
- Plastic or metal clip versions available
- Various fixation means: clip type
  (inward/outward actuating), locating pins,...
FEATURES
NPL Linear Position Sensor

NPL 12 P
NPL 08M
HOW TO ORDER
43
NPL 07P
First two digits of the value.
Code:
positive tolerance
Code:
ISO/TS 16949
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
Nº 213170
ISO 9001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
Nº ESPMDD005856
ISO 14001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
Nº 7001801
Pb
A
cc
o
rd
in
g
to
E
LV
(2
000/53/EC) / RoH
S
(2
0
0
2
/9
5
/E
C
)
All dimensions in mm.
NPL-07P 7.25 15
A B
2
.8
Ø 2
4
.6
5
.7
13
1
2
3
.5
0.5
(WIPER) (OUT-END)
(IN-END)
6
3
0.3
1
9
3
8
CRIMPED STRAIGHT
NPL-12P
(WIPER) (OUT-END)